Yearling Steers

Str Yrl
Stryrl
Str Yrl
Stryrl
Str Yrl
Stryrl
Str Yrl
Stryrl
Str Yrl
Stryrl
Str Yrl
Stryrl
Str Yrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Stryrl
Str Yrl
Stryrl
Str Yrl
Stryrl
Str Yrl
Stryrl
Str Yrl

Blk
Blk
Blk
Blk
Mixed
Mixed
Xbred
Blk
Mixed
Mixed
Blk
Blk
Blk
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Blk
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Blk
Mixed
Blk
Blk
Mixed
Mixed
Blk
Blk
Mixed
Bwf
Mixed
Blk
Blk
Blk
Mixed
Blk
Blk
Xbred
Blk
Mixed
Blk
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Blk
Red
Mixed
Bwf
Blk
Bwf
Blk
Mixed
Bwf
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983
977
967
962
885
883
880
872
863
861
860
845
841
835
827
822
811
810
803
793
793
792
784
778
700
696
694
685
676
671
665
660
648
640
640
637
630
626
615
615
604
602
594
587
584
570
565
558
547
545
540
510
508
505

129.00 cwt
133.25 cwt
134.50 cwt
134.50 cwt
138.10 cwt
140.50 cwt

54.00 cwt
140.25 cwt
138.25 cwt
139.50 cwt
127.00 cwt
138.25 cwt
141.29 cwt
119.00 cwt
142.00 cwt
140.25 cwt
145.00 cwt
144.00 cwt
144.25 cwt
142.00 cwt
122.00 cwt
146.35 cwt
142.75 cwt
141.00 cwt
117.50 cwt
145.10 cwt
151.00 cwt
143.00 cwt
155.00 cwt
149.50 cwt
155.00 cwt
158.50 cwt
160.00 cwt
157.00 cwt

81.00 cwt
160.00 cwt
160.00 cwt
162.00 cwt

46.00 cwt
110.00 cwt
169.75 cwt
162.00 cwt
154.00 cwt
157.50 cwt
173.00 cwt
117.50 cwt
149.00 cwt
166.00 cwt
179.00 cwt
180.00 cwt
170.00 cwt
182.00 cwt
182.50 cwt
177.50 cwt



Stryrl
Str Yrl
Stryrl
Str Yrl
Stryrl
Str Yrl
Stryrl
Str Yrl
Stryrl
Str Yrl
Stryrl
Str Yrl
Stryrl
Str Yrl
Stryrl
Str Yrl
Stryrl

Xbred
Mixed
Blk
Blk
Mixed
Blk
Blk
Blk
Blk
Mixed
Blk
Blk
Blk
Mixed
Mixed
Blk
Blk

Steer Calves

Str Calf
Str Calf

Red
Mixed

Yearling Heifers

Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl
Hfr Yrl

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Blk
Blk
Mixed
Mixed
Blk
Bwf
Bwf
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Rwf
Mixed
Blk
Blk
Mixed
Rwf
Blk
Blk
Mixed
Blk
Blk
Mixed
Blk
Mixed
Blk
Blk
Blk
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505
494
489
483
470
458
444
402
400
360
357
344
325
306
291
287
230

855
493

877
821
808
803
795
770
745
737
723
709
709
695
678
675
668
662
655
608
601
586
584
580
575
571
566
541
540
536
518
515
511
510
493

115.00 cwt
182.00 cwt
192.00 cwt
194.00 cwt
130.00 cwt
109.00 cwt
200.00 cwt
200.00 cwt
195.00 cwt
215.00 cwt
225.00 cwt
217.50 cwt
205.00 cwt
215.00 cwt
225.00 cwt
225.00 cwt
230.00 cwt

127.00 cwt
189.00 cwt

125.50 cwt
127.25 cwt
130.00 cwt
130.25 cwt
130.50 cwt
134.00 cwt
129.00 cwt
138.10 cwt
136.50 cwt
134.00 cwt
136.25 cwt
122.00 cwt
131.00 cwt
136.00 cwt
136.50 cwt
140.00 cwt

80.00 cwt
145.00 cwt
145.00 cwt
149.50 cwt
145.50 cwt
129.00 cwt
110.00 cwt
142.50 cwt
155.00 cwt
155.25 cwt
140.00 cwt
140.00 cwt
140.00 cwt
150.00 cwt
153.00 cwt
150.00 cwt
155.00 cwt



Hfr Yrl Mixed

Hfr Yrl Rwf
Hfr Yrl Mixed
Hfr Yrl Blk
Hfr Yrl Xbred
Hfr Yrl Blk
Hfr Yrl Mixed
Hfr Yrl Blk
Hfr Yrl Mixed
Hfr Yrl Mixed
Hfr Yrl Blk
Hfr Yrl Mixed
Hfr Yrl Mixed
Hfr Yrl Blk

Heifer Calves

Hfr Calf Mixed
Hfr Calf Red
Hfr Calf Blk
Hfr Calf Mixed

Bull Calves

Bull Calf Blk
Bull Calf Mixed
Bull Calf Blk

Bull Calf Blk

Bred Heifers

Bred Heifer Blk

Cows

Cow Rwf
Cow Char
Cow Rwf
Cow Bwf
Cow Xbred
Cow Red
Cow Blk
Bulls

Blk Bull Blk
Blk Bull Blk
Blk Bull Blk
Blk Bull Blk

Char Bull Char
Blk Bull Blk
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488
480
471
463
460
453
450
445
439
433
425
371
340
333

598
580
540
480

610
538
480
360

885

1650
1225
1210
1140
1088
1060

980

1945
1910
1875
1210
1145
1080

145.00 cwt

81.00 cwt
157.00 cwt
159.00 cwt
115.00 cwt
164.00 cwt
158.00 cwt
163.50 cwt
151.00 cwt
159.00 cwt
158.00 cwt
172.00 cwt
181.50 cwt
162.50 cwt

144.00 cwt
139.00 cwt
133.00 cwt
149.00 cwt

145.00 cwt
141.00 cwt
161.00 cwt
220.00 cwt

925.00 hd

1175.00 hd
63.00 cwt
50.00 cwt
62.00 cwt
58.00 cwt
55.00 cwt
32.00 cwt

86.00 cwt
78.00 cwt
83.50 cwt
67.00 cwt
73.00 cwt
1150.00 hd
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